2011 DEKALB CO. REGION CROSS COUNTRY RESULTS

2011 Region 6-AAAA Championships

10/22/2011 -- Marist

Boys’ Team Scores

1 Marist 20; 2 Lakeside 52; 3 Dunwoody 73; 4 SW DeKalb
104; 5 Chamblee 160; 6 Douglass 184; 7 Tucker 188; 8

Carver 193; 9 Redan 225
Boys’ Individual Results

Pl Name

4 Song, Brian

5 Williams, Jacques

7 Sexton, Kyle

9 Reynolds, Brent

10 Strickland, James
11 Morris, Christopher
12 Treynellis, Josh
13 Christopher, Adam
14 Morales, Brandon
17 Keisling, Connor
18 Wheeler, Malik
19 Soper, John

20 Tiede, Blake

21 Higgins, Jedrek
22 Balde, Muhamed
24 Purcell, Sean

25 Mosby, Josh

26 Aponte, Rahiim
28 Sylvester, Will

29 Hill, Sam

30 Dorsey, Brandon
32 Stanley, Joshua
33 Richards, Micah
34 Araya, Abraham
37 Debesay, Eilas

38 McKnight, Connor
41 Wolgamott, Eric
42 Agaro, Ebenezer
43 Mayberry, Oliver
44 Terry, Keith

45 Freeman, Patrick
46 McAdams, Sidney
47 Bastian, Blake

49 Keeling, Anthony
52 Dozal, George

55 Brinson, David

56 Mahray, Nahom
57 Howard, Tiyjaaniy
58 Jones, Chris

60 Reid, Deion

62 McKee, De'Larron
63 Zegeye, Micheal

School
Lakeside
SW DeKalb
Dunwoody
Lakeside
Lakeside
SW DeKalb
Lakeside
Dunwoody
Dunwoody
Lakeside
SW DeKalb
Dunwoody
Dunwoody
Lakeside
Lakeside
Tucker
Chamblee
Miller Grove
Dunwoody
Chamblee
SW DeKalb
Chamblee
Redan
Chamblee
Tucker
Dunwoody
Tucker
Tucker

SW DeKalb
Redan
Chamblee
Chamblee
Redan
Miller Grove
Tucke
Redan
Tucker
Redan

SW DeKalb
Redan
Redan
Tucker

Time
17:23
17:23
17:29
17:36
17:41
17:45
18:01
18:03
18:10
18:27
18:30
18:44
18:47
18:52
18:54
18:55
18:56
18:59
19:01
19:07
19:18
19:26
19:28
19:33
19:54
19:56
20:19
20:19
20:24
20:31
20:32
20:35
20:45
21:01
21:42
22:14
22:19
22:45
22:47
23:27
25:38
25:45

Girls’ Team Scores

1 Marist 25; 2 Lakeside 65; 3 Dunwoody 67; 4 SW DeKalb

97; 5 Chamblee 125

Girls’ Individual Results

Pl Name

2 Cooper, Greciana

4 Cameron, Alex

5 Wetterhall, Madeline
9 Wetterhall, Meghan
10 Martin, Katie

11 Keadey, Hayley
13 Bergstrom, Taylor
14 Johnson, Kenzie
15 Keisling, Clarissa
17 Cora, Jennifer

18 Williams, Kailey
19 Clark, Grace

20 Perez, Victoria

21 Hardister, Jennifer
23 Williams, Charlotte
24 Frankel, Bea

25 Conoley, Ellie

26 Berger, Erin

28 Stephens, Neka
29 Mincey, Makalya
30 Jones, Ally

31 Reid, Rebecca

32 Willis, Kayla

33 Laporte, Kailyn
34 Morrow, Jane

36 Corbett, Victoria
37 Villinger, Margaux
38 Boswell, Antania
41 Berry, Janeyah

45 Scott, Vadarius

School

SW DeKalb
Dunwoody
Chamblee
Lakeside
Dunwoody
Lakeside
Lakeside
Dunwoody
Lakeside
Lakeside
Dunwoody
Lakeside
SW DeKalb
Dunwoody
SW DeKalb
Lakeside
Dunwoody
Dunwoody
SW DeKalb
SW DeKalb
Chamblee
Chamblee
SW DeKalb
Chamblee
Chamblee
Chamblee
Chamblee
SW DeKalb
Lithonia
Lithonia

Time
20:00
20:38
20:50
21:13
21:14
21:18
21:26
21:39
21:49
21:56
22:08
22:17
22:24
22:28
23:00
23:14
23:21
23:22
23:51
23:54
24:17
25:17
26:18
26:25
27:13
27:45
27:49
28:42
32:53
43:07



Region 6-AA Championships Girls’ Team Scores
Buford High School - 10/27/2011 1 Luella 29; 2 Newnan 36; 3 East Coweta 85; 4 Newton 85; 5

Stephenson 131
Girls’Team Scores Girls’ Individual Results

1 Westminster 31; 2 Blessed Trinity 55; 3 Lovett 63; 4 Greater Pl Name CL  School Time

g . i ) 23 MccCall, Jessica 12 Stephenson 25:48.34
Atlanta Christian 98; 5 Therrell 153;6 Buford 165;7 Decatur Y
185; 8 Cross Keys 198 25 Dauvis, Brittany 10 Stephenson 26:17.65

et . 30 Johnson, Darien 10  Stephenson 27:20.21
Is” | | Resul o ;
Girls' Individual Results 31 Martin, Imami 10  Stephenson 28:01.74

Pl Nam hool Tim
30 Alvares, Patricia 2?025 Keys 239,02 32 Walker, Carolyn 12 Stephenson  28:04.24
37 Ramos, Yesenia Cross Keys 23:57.63 33 Wllllams, Cas:?ldy 12 Stephenson 28:50.05
41 Maldonado, Laura Cross Keys 24:56.49 34 Tinker, Tamaria 11  Stephenson 28:56.81
44 Velazquez, Yesenia  Cross Keys 25:20.82 ] ) )
46 Velasquez, Rocksy ~ Cross Keys 25:29.41 Region 5-AAA Championships - 10/29/2011
47 Velasquez, Yadira ~ Cross Keys 25:46.38 Mercer University — St. Pius X
49 Salazar, Ubalda Cross Keys 26:41.35
Boys’ Team Scores
Boys’ Team Scores 1 St. Pius X 46; 2 Woodward Academy 61; 3 Riverwood 70; 4
1 Westminster 26; 2 Lovett 67; 3 Blessed Trinity 87; 4 Greater Druid Hills 90; 5 Grady 131; 6 Stone Mountain 140; 7 North
Atlanta Christian 88; 5 Buford 138; 6 Decatur 154; 7 Cross Atlanta 198; 8 North Springs High School 238
Keys 208; 8 Clarkston 214 Boys’ Individual Results
Boys Individual Results Pl Name School Time
Pl Name School Time 4 Whetten, Andrew Druid Hills ~ 17:18
23 Tumbo, Leiso Clarkston  18:38.83 7 Lumb, Ray Druid Hills ~ 17:34
32 Hussein, Sadik Clarkston  19:05.26 8  Abay, Abel Stone Mtn.  17:34
34 Garcia’ Juan Cross Keys 19:10.38 21 AtkinSOﬂ, Max Druid Hills 18:15
42 Castrejon, Ismael  Cross Keys 19:45.48 25 Abera, Nahome Stone Mtn.  18:25
43 Newkirk, Cristian ~ Cross Keys 19:50.09 27 Ahmed, Abdullahi Stone Mtn.  18:47
44 De Jesus, Luis Cross Keys 19:56.16 28 Medford, Joel Druid Hills ~ 19:03
45 Ramos, Ranulfo Cross Keys 19:58.37 30 Scruggs, Omar Druid Hills ~ 19:09
46 Lin, Chao Cross Keys 20:09.89 37 Cherry, Jack Druid Hills ~ 19:31
47 Guzman, Franky Cross Keys 20:21.22 38 Madrigal, Roberto Stone Mtn.  19:33
53 Ali, Al Clarkston  23:17.24 39 Noorbakhsh, Komron Druid Hills ~ 19:33
54 Dean, William Clarkston  24:28.72 42 Babayemi, Christian ~ Stone Mtn. 20:02
55 Oliver, Quintarius ~ Clarkston ~ 24:39.32 43 Ruiz, German Stone Mtn.  20:02
45 Nwenu, Letura Stone Mtn. 20:06
; AAAAA 56 Doctor, Micheal Towers 23:53
Zcohla:l'm%?g::)sr;ﬂzp Cross Country 57 Wray, Travone Towe_-rs 25:04
) 59 Cole, Theodore Arabia Mtn.  25:34
10/29/2011 -- Luella High School 60 ohnson, Bronte Arabia Mtn,  26:01
61 Smith, Tierre Towers 26:12
Boys’” Team Scores 62 Lindsey, Joe Arabia Mtn.  26:22
1 Westlake 42; 2 Luella 46; 3 Newton 51; 4 Newnan 104; 5 63 Flowers, Tyler Columbia 28:44
East Coweta 115; 6 Langston Hughes 144; 7 Stephenson 200; 64 Gray, Kadarin Towers 29:55
8 M. L. King Jr. 213
Boys’ Individual Results Girls’ Team Scores
Pl Name CL School  Time 1 St. Pius X 23; 2 Woodward Academy 50; 3 Grady 80; 4
32 Tate, De'Alres 12 M.L.King 20:49.18 Riverwood 113; 5 Druid Hills 113
37 King, Dominique 11  Stephenson 21:14.71 Girls’ Individual Results
39 Lennox, Joseph 11  Stephenson 21:30.52 Pl Name School Time
40 Vicnuel, Aobwede 12  Stephenson 21:30.93 8 Sullivan, Kelsey Druid Hills  22:09
41 Jefferson, Brian 10  Stephenson 21:36.84 12 Florkowski, Melissa ~ Druid Hills ~ 22:18
42 Criggs, Larenz 10 M.L.King 22:19.74 31 Pool, Olivia Druid Hills ~ 24:03
43 Williams, Jarrett 9 Stephenson 22:20.74 32 Barrett, Grace Druid Hills  24:13
44 Guthrie, Tivius 12 M.L. King 22:43.34 33 Dowling, Anna Druid Hills 24:50
46 Jackson, Paul 10 M.L.King 23:33.18 34 Kennington, Blair Druid Hills  25:16
48 Dawes, Dandre 12 Stephenson 24:20.68 36 Evans, Marra Druid Hills 26:02
49 Reed, Jarred 11 M.L. Klng 24:40.84 39 Dean, Devin Arabia Mtn. 28:23
52 King, Greg 10 M.L.King 26:42.58 40 Parks, Sharena Columbia ~ 30:33
53 Garvin, JOhnny 12 M.L. Klng 26:43.62 41 Golden, Robyn Arabia Mtn. 31:10

42 Strange, Ariana Columbia 35:09



